=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

SP1194

Specifications

Fitting Position

Inner Width(mm)
Inner Height(mm)
Inner Thickness(mm)
Outer Width(mm)
Outer Height(mm)
Outer Thickness(mm)

Usage Number

EAN

E-MARK

Application

HYUNDAI

SANTA FE | (SM)

SANTA FE Il (CM)
SANTA FE Il (CM)
SANTA FE Il (CM)
SANTA FE Il (CM)
SANTA FE Il (CM)
SANTA FE Il (CM)
SANTA FE Il (CM)
SANTA FE Il (CM)
SANTA FE Il (CM)
SANTA FE Il (CM)
SANTA FE Il (CM)
SANTA FE Il (CM)
SANTA FE Il (CM)
SANTA FE Il (CM)
SANTA FE Il (CM)
SANTA FE Il (CM)
SANTA FE Il (CM)
SANTA FE Ill (DM)
SANTA FE IIl (DM)
SANTA FE Ill (DM)
SANTA FE IIl (DM)
SANTA FE Ill (DM)
SANTA FE IIl (DM)

KIA

FRT

156.80

60.80

16.50

156.80

60.80

16.50

D1202-8929, D1202-8400, 181997, 181828, MDB2777,
24569, 24568, 24352, 24351, D11198M
8809409031323

Approved

x1

x1

X2

Model Type

2.7

2.0 CRDi

2.0 CRDi 4x4
2.0 CRDi 4x4
2.0 CRDi 4x4
2.2 CRDi

2.2 CRDi

2.2 CRDi

2.2 CRDi 4x4
2.2 CRDi 4x4
2.2 CRDi 4x4
2.2 CRDi GLS
2.2 CRDi GLS 4x4
2.4

2.7

2.7 4x4
2.7V6 GLS
2.7V6 GLS 4x4
2.0 CRDi

2.0 CRDi 4WD
2.2 CRDi

2.2 CRDi 4WD
2.4

2.4 4AWD

Model Type
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Kw

129
110
110
135
85
102
114
145
102
114
145
110
110
128
125
125
139
139
110
110
145
145
141
141

Kw

Year

08/04 - 03/06
12/10 - 12/12
12/10-12/12
03/06 - 12/12
03/06 - 12/12
03/06 - 12/12
03/06 - 12/09
01/09 - 12/12
03/06 - 12/12
03/06 - 12/09
01/09 - 12/12
03/06 - 12/09
03/06 - 12/09
11/10 - 12/12
03/06 - 12/12
03/06 - 12/12
03/06 - 12/09
03/06 - 12/09
09/12 -
09/12 -
09/12 - 12/15
09/12 - 12/15
09/12 - 12/15
09/12 - 12/15

Year




SORENTO Il (XM)
SORENTO Il (XM)
SORENTO Il (XM)
SORENTO Il (XM)
SORENTO Il (XM)
SORENTO Il (XM)
SORENTO Il (XM)
SORENTO Il (XM)
SORENTO Il (XM)
SORENTO Il (XM)

SSANGYONG

KORANDO
KORANDO
KORANDO
KORANDO
KORANDO
KORANDO
KORANDO
KORANDO

Model

O.E References

Manufacturer

HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI

=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

2.0 CRDi

2.0 CRDi 4WD
2.2 CRDi

2.2 CRDi 4WD
2.4 CWT

2.4 CWT

2.4 CVVT 4WD
2.4 CVVT 4WD
2.4 GDI

2.4 GDI 4WD

Type
2.0
2.0 4WD
2.0 e-XDi
2.0 e-XDi
2.0 e-XDi 4WD
2.0 e-XDi 4WD
2.2 Xdi
2.2 Xdi 4WD
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110
110
145
145
128
141
128
141
141
141

Kw

110
110
110
129
110
129
131
131

Reference

58101B8A00
581013EDO3
581013ED02
581012WA40
581012WA01
581010WA00
48130341A0
581012PA70

11/10 -
11/10 -
11/09 -
11/09 -
11/09 -
10/12 -
11/09 -
10/12 -
10/12 -

10/12 -

Year

02/12 -
02/12 -
02/12 -
11/10 -
02/12 -
11/10 -
07/15 -

07/15 -
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